
PLEASE TYPE AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FINAL 1984 Men's Baseball Statistics Report 
Only games against four year U S colleges are included in statistics 

Include all conference and postseason play offs 

Saint Norbert College 
COLLEGE 

De Pere, Wisconsin 
CITY STATE 

• C L A S S B Y F R SO JR or SR 

Reman R "Rome" Kosnar FULL SEASON 9-9-0 
1984 COACH W - L - T 

MicSwest Col legiate A t h l e t i c Con f CONFERENCE 4-3-0 
CONFERENCE W - L - T 

BATTING LEADERS 
(Mm 2 5 at bats per game played by team) 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Steve AERTS 

Terry JACK 

Mike LETCN 

Greg LOYDA 

Greg NDRDDER 

Kiort RDTfffiRHAM 

Mark ZOLECKI 

Pos 

c 

DH 

CF 

RF 

3B 

SS 

2B 

CL» 

J r 

So 

Sr 

Sr 

So 

Fr 

So 

Bats 
R L 

R 

L 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

G 

14 

17 

18 

16 

18 

15 

17 

AB 

43 

62 

60 

56 

54 

42 

51 

R 

11 

17 

23 

12 

21 

9 

8 

H 

17 

24 

25 

19 

23 

13 

15 

Bat 
Avg 

395 

387 

417 

339 

426 

310 

294 

2B 

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

1 

2 

3B 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

0 

0 

HR 

5 

2 

9 

3 

7 

1 

0 

TB 

48 

66 

71 

61 

68 

47 

58 

SB 

2 

1 

6 

4 

6 

1 

2 

SBA RBI 

17 

14 

16 

22 

26 

7 

6 

BB 

5 

4 

9 

4 

10 

3 

6 

so 

11 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

(Mm 40 innmgs) PITCHING (ERA) LEADERS 

FIRST and LAST NAME CL* 
Throw 

R L G GS CG W L Saves ShO IP H R ER BB SO ERA 

NOTE If your team leader in TOTAL doubles triples home runs runs scored walks total bases runs batted in stolen bases most 
victories saves or stnkeouts is not listed above please list below with number of games played (most doubles John Doe Sr 10 in 30 games) 

Joe EMMEKICH, Sr , 7 s tolen bases 

TEAM TOTALS 

BATTING G 

18 

AB 

534 

R 

144 

H 

170 

2B 

30 

3B 

7 

HR 

28 

TB 

627 

Slug 
Pct RBI 

139 

SB 

33 

SBA BB 

74 

so 

119 

Bat 
Avg 

318 

PITCHING IP 

119 

H 

14: 

R 

118 

ER 

90 

BB 

101 

so 

86 

ERA 

5 28 

(OVER) 

FIELDING PO 

358 

A 

132 

E 

32 

TC DP 

3 

FIdg 
Pct 

939 

(OVER) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE, Box 1906, Mission, Kansas 66201 



1984 BASEBALL RESULTS 

Indicate conference games with an astensk (*•) and play off and tournament games with a dagger (t) before opponent s name 
Please remember only games against four year U S colleges are included in statistics or in won lost records 

OWN OPP 
OPPONENT SCORE SCORE 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

OPPONENT 

^ School of Ozarks 

2 School of Ozarks 

^ (Central Arkansas 

^ Central Arkansas 

p; Central Arkansas 

P Indiana-Purdue 

^ Concordia (Wis) 

J, Ctoncordia (Wis) 

9 Lawrence University 

10 Lawrence University 

11 Umv of Chicago 

12 Umv of Qucago 

13 Wis-Madison 

14 Wis-Madison 

15 Ripon Collecre 

16 Ripon Colleae 

17 Aluiimi Game 

IR T^awrpnriP T i m v p r c n t y 

19 

OWN 
SCORE 

4 

4 

6 

3 

12 

8 

17 

11 

9 

7 

13 

3 

3 

3 

9 

9 

1,5 

R 

OPP 
SCORE 

8 

6 

2 

8 

8 

9 

5 

2 

8 

11 

1 

2 

4 

6 

0 

12 

12 

Id 

20 

•71 

99 

9.T 

74 

9R 

26 

97 

? 8 . . . ...— 

52 

53 

54 

55 

R p n / r / i n n D f f i n a l 

S'/JD 
T t lo 


