PLEASE TYPE AND RETURN PROMPTLY

FINAL 1984 Men's Baseball Statistics Report

Only games against four year U S colleges are included in statistics include all conference and postseason play offs

Sair	nt Norber						F	Romar					sna	r	F	ULL SI	EASO	v	-9-0	
		OLLE								984 C					_				/-L-	
De Pere, Wisconsin							Midwest Collegiate Athletic Conf CONFERENCE 4-3-0 CONFERENCE W-L-T													
	CH	IY SI	AIE				D 4 7					CE						٧	V—L—	• 1
CLASS BY	FR SO JR	or SR			1)	Mın 2	5 at b	TINO ats per				/ tear	n)							
	and LAST NA		Pos	CL.	Data		АВ	R	Н	I Ra		2B	3В	ня	ТВ	SB	SBA	RBI	ВВ	so
Steve	AERTS		С	Jr	R	14	43	11	. 17	39	5	2	1	5	48	2		17	5	11
Terry	JACK		DH	So	L	17	62	17	24	38	37	4	1	2	66	1		14	4	9
Mike I	LEMON		CF	Sr	R	18	60	23	25	5 4	L7	1	3	9	71	6		16	9	8
Greg I	OYDA		RF	Sr	R	16	56	12	2 19	33	39	3	1	3	61	4		22	4	8
Greg N	MORODER		3B	So	R	18	54	21	_ 23	3 42	26	5	2	7	68	6	ļ	26	10	8
Kurt F	OTHERHAM		SS	Fr	R	15	42	2 9	13	3 3:	ro	1	0	1	47	1	_	7	3	8
Mark 2	ZOLECKI		2B	So	R	17	51	. 8	15	29	4	2	0	0	58	2	ļ	6	6	6
Min 40 in		_		les.	- June	₽ì	тсні	NG (ERA) LE	ADE	ERS								
FIRST	and LAST NA	ME	CI	* I'R	L (G (GS (cG	w		Save	s Sh	<u> </u>	IP	н	R E	R B	B 8	0	ERA
victories s	your team lessaves or strike	eouts is	not lis	sted al	oove (olease														
									-	•	· - · ·									
	·	· · · ·		·• -																
1	BATTING	G	АВ	R	н	Τ,		EAM	HR	TB	Slu	ıg T	RBI	SB	SBA	вв	so	Ba		
İ	BATTING	18	534	+	1 170		30 7	o	28	627	Pc		.39	33	SBA		119	31		
-				T							<u> </u>				L		L			
	PITCHING	IP	н	R	ER	BB	so	ERA	`	FIE	DIN	G	РО	A	E	TC	DP	Flo	g	
		119	142	118		101		5 28	-	-		-	358	132	32		3	93	_	

(OVER)

1984 BASEBALL RESULTS

Indicate conference games with an asterisk (*) and play off and tournament games with a dagger (†) before opponent siname. Please remember only games against four year U.S. colleges are included in statistics or in won lost records.

	OWN	OPP	leges are included in statistics or in won lost re	OWN	OPP
OPPONENT	SCORE	SCORE	OPPONENT	SCORE	SCORE
1 School of Ozarks	4	8	29		
2 School of Ozarks	4	6	30		
3 <u>Central Arkansas</u>	6	2	31		
4 Central Arkansas	3	8	32		
5 Central Arkansas	12	8	33		
6 Indiana-Purdue	8	9	34		
7 Concordia (Wis)	<u>17</u>	5	35		
8 Concordia (Wis)	11		36		
g Lawrence University	9	8	37		
10 Lawrence University	7	11	38		
11 Univ of Chicago	13	_1	39		
12 Univ of Chicago	3	2	40		
13 Wis-Madison	_3	4	41		
14 Wis-Madison	3	6	42		
15 Ripon College	9	0	43		-
16 Ripon College	9	12	44		
17 Alumnı Game	15	12	45		
18 Lawrence University	_8	14	46		
19			47		
20			48		
21			49		
22			50		
23			51		
24			52		
25			53		-
26			54		
27			55		
28			Edoym	54	
			Reporting Official	T	tle